ASS. REC. BY: TEUM	REF. CS/MSCO	1008994/BVf3
raga		SSIGNMENT
From:Estimated Cost;		Veh No: SJK 63 70 R Yr Regn: 29/10 1 > 08  Type: (Gar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD 18 IWS I TP RES I OD RES I	EVA / INV / MV	: Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No: SJK	6370R	Make: Doupla Vies c.c 1497 Colour Blue NC: Insured/Std/NI/NA
al Workshop m/s Bi frost of 8 Kaki Bt Aved	remier #01-49	Sp.Reading
Policy No.		C/No: MR053449305081560  Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / P66 / Burnt
Clairns No. Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)  Make of Veh:		Brake: Norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nil / STD A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)  Remark: The veh had commenced repair at the time of Insp		Tyre Size: F: 185/60/15  R: 185/60/15  BS/DUN/EXNOVA/GY/FS/LIZA/MIC/OHTSU/PIR/SUMI/ TOYO/YOGO or
Bal. or Market Value: 12,0 IDAC Accident Rport: C GIA / PR Seen: C Est. Repairs: 4 days	onsistent? : Yes or No	Front  R/Bal. 5 mm  L/Bal. 5 mm  L/Bal. 5 mm  D.O.A. $26/8/20 > 1$ Survey held at  Rear  R/Bal. 5 mm  L/Bal. 5 mm  D.O.I. $37/8/30 > 1$
Lum Sum:		Des. of Damages Fr   Pour   O/S   N/S   U/C   Rooftop or
Dale: Person Cont		The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time Action/Instruction  Range   Recomme	5,000/2 - 6,000/ nded cor is	
· MV	12,000/2 6,016/2 5,984/2	TOUM /m-
Date/Fine, File Pass to? : Pr	rell. Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee:
Date/Time, Filo Return to?	Add	Fee: Site Insp (\$ , ) _s+Rssi
2)		: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format:	)	:Weel:end (\$

TOTAL

Lump Sum/1.8.1: (%

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 SINGAORE 415875

Tel: +65 64524457 Fax: +65 64524584

Company Reg No: 201929175W

Estimate

Vehicle No: Model and make:

SJK6370R Toyota Vios E

			200	2
Qty	Spare parts	,	List pric	e
				/ 681.20 DD V
1	Bootlid			/ 681.20 DV
1	Bootlid centre emblem		5	V45.70 ) 415C
1	Bootid "Vios" emblem		5	149.30 FNECV
1	Bootlid "E" emblem		S	/23.10
1	Bootlid RH hinge		S	96.80 ? NDX
1	Bootlid LH hinge		S	96.80
1	Bootlid lock		8 159.46	211.70 JM V
1	Bootlid lock catch		5	48.50 NDX
1	Bootlid outer moulding		s 🗸	241.00 CUT
1	Bootlids weatherstrip		s 169.39	271.80 DISV
1	Rear bumper		8 408-60	561.80 DDV
1	Rear bumper RH reflector		60.20	187.95 BRV
1	Rear bumper LH reflector		60.20	187.95 BR V
1	Rear bumper RH end seal cover		S	98.70 FNSX
1	Rear bumper LH end seal cover		5	98.70
1	Rear bumper RH side retainer		35.00	191.10
I	Rear bumper RH side bracket	5	87.10	171.45 TNECV
1	Rear bumper LH side retainer		35.00	191.10
1	Rear bumper LH side bracket	5	87.10	171.45)
1	End panel	5	532.00	791.35 DDV
1	End panel inner garnish	5	164.90	193.00 BRV
î	End panel RH side bracket	5	5	89.60 7 NDV
1	End panel LH side bracket	5	S	89.60
1	Rear windscreen glass rubber moulding		122.10	171.20 NECX
1	Rear LH fender		S V	881.40 DDV
1	Rear LH fender inner trim		286.50	387.45 } TNI
1	Rear RH fender inner trim		286.50	387.45
1	RH taillamp assy		S	372.80 BR
1	RH taillamp panel	5	S	182.55 NOX
1	RH taillamp sponge gasket		5	43.70 NSX
1	RH taillamp lower bracket	5	S	134.80 NSX
1	LH taillamp assy		s 🗸	372.80 BRV
1	LH taillamp panel		\$	/ 182.55 PD V
1	LH taillamp sponge gasket		S	+3.70 ) NSX
1	LH taillamp lower bracket		S	+34.80 J NOS /
1	Floor panel		S	981.10 NDX
I	Floor panel tool sponge centre tray		S	315.50 NDX
1	Floor panel tool sponge LH tray		127.20	285.30 } BRV
1	Floor panel tool sponge RH tray		127,20	285.30
1	Floor panel top board cover	3	S	375.10 NDX
1	Floor panel LH side panel		S	138.70 - 2 (INV
1	Floor panel spare tyre lock screw		S	_45.10 (NDX
	0 2		5598.2	1
		0000		
		@ 25%	1399.56	

11 41.8

Signature: Date:

		S -25% S	10,510.95 2,627.74
		5	7,883.21
Qtv Spare parts		Specia	al Nett price
1set Rear bumper clips 1set Rear bumper reverse sensor 1set End panel inner garnish clips 1set Rear RH fender inner trim clips 1set Rear LH fender inner trim clips 1 End panel joint sealant 1 Spare tyre panel joint sealant 1 Rear LH fender joint sealant		\$ 30.0 \$ 30.0 \$ 30.0 \$ 30.0 \$ 30.0 \$ 350	00 320.00 SC V 50.00 NEC V 00 60.00 NEC V 00 60.00 NEC V 00 70.00 NEC V 70.00 NEC V
Labour and painting			
Labour charges to remove, check, replace a To panel beating, cut / weld and re-align all		5 1000.0	D <del>2,000.00</del>
Spray painting on affected panels		5 800,	ON 1400.00
Check all wiring and all lighting system		S	X AN -00.001
Apply rust coating chemical on affected pan	iels	S	12000 NNX
Remove, reinstall and replace rear windscre	een glass and scalants to assist repa	s 120.0	
Remove and replace rear inner trims, garnisassist repair	sh, roof lining, seats and boards to	S	XUN 00.00E.
Remove and replace rear bumper reverse se	ensors	5 60.0	
Remove and reinstall exhaust silencer and r	ubber mouldings to assist repair	\$	120.00 } NNX
Mount vehicle on chassis alignment bench to members	sriaghten and repair chassis	S	450.00 J
Remove and replace bootlid inner mechansing the survey by the Beauty before after spray painting.  To display damaged part(s) during resurvey.  Parts prices are subject to confirmation.  Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.  No illegal modification(s) is allowed.  Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company.  Acknowledged by Repairer.	LS 5256/2 Thim low 2/11/2021	3N Labour @2070	13,513.21 .00 4198.68 350.00

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	286G
Vehicle No.:	SJK6370R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	02 Nov 2021
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	VIOSEAUTO
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2008
Engine No.:	1NZX807897
Chassis No.:	MRO53HY9305081566
Maximum Power Output:	80.0 kW (107 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$11,834.00
Original Registration Date:	29 Oct 2008
First Registration Date:	29 Oct 2008
Transfer Count:	2
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$11,834.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	28 Oct 2023
COE Category:	A - Car (1600cc & below)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$15,142.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$6,016.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$6,016.00
Please note that the <mark>5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be for this vehicle cannot be for this vehicle cannot be for this vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichey</mark>	urther renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the

The information contained herein is correct as at 02 Nov 2021

OK

MV 12,000/2 PV 6016/2 NV 5,984/2

Totim lin > [11/2021



Posted: 20-Sep-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



Toyota Vios 1.5A J (COE till 26-Dec-2008 1,497 cc Sedan SOLD 12/2028)

\$628 Monthly, 2,88% Per Annum By GV Cars Financing, \$0 Downpayment Available. No GST, No Admin Fees, Wear And Tear Donel 2 Years Warranty On Engine And Gearbox By GV Motorworks, New 2k Metallic Paintwork, New Leather Seats, New Tyres, Front And Back...

Posted: 05-Sep-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



A.N.A SOLD Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till 23-Dec-2008 1.497 cc Sedan

12/2023)

New 6 Months Road Tax Paid With Vicoms Inspection Donel In-House Loan Or Bank Loan Available! Fast, Easy And Flexible Loan Approval! No More Worries About Transfer Of Ownership, Immediate Transfer Can Be Done When You Collect The Vehicle! Buy With Con...

SmartCars Boutique Pte Ltd

Posted: 01-Sep-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



\$16,800 \$7,870 /yr Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till 22-Dec-2008 1,497 cc 133,000 km

12/2023)

New Paint, Free 6 Months Warranty, Well Maintained And Beautiful Unit. No Gimmicks, Honest Dealer, Providing Good Services. Bank Loan/In House Available. High Trade-In. View To Believel

SmartCars Boutique Pte Ltd

Posted: 02-Nov-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



Sell with Quotz: Get \$3,000 more than Trade-In

Trading-in? Receive \$3,000 more when you sell your car with sgCarMart Quotz. Get your Free Valuation Today.

Find out more!



N.A 1,497 cc Toyota Vios 1,5A E (COE till 22-Dec-2008 Sedan SOLD

12/2028) Low Mileage

Posted: 05-Oct-2021. Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



Toyota Vios 1,5A G (COE till N.A 22-Dec-2008 1,497 cc Sedan SOLD

12/2023)

New Paintwork Donel Fuel Efficiency Of 15KM/LI Well Taken Care Unit! Smooth & Powerful Engine! 100% Worth To View. Please Contact Us For A Viewing Appointment. Trade In Welcome! 100% Loan Available! Don't Miss It!

Posted: 28-Sep-2021 Tags: 2008 Toynta Vins Toynta Vins Toynta Vins



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till N.A 1,497 cc 18-Dec-2008 SOLD Sedan 12/2023)

Well Taken Care Unit! Well Known For Its Fuel Efficiency! Great For Short Term Commitment! 100% Loan Available! Contact Us Today To Enquire More

Yes Motoring

Posted: 18-Sep-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



Toyota Vios 1.5A G (COE till N\_A 16-Dec-2008 1,497 cc Sedan SOLD 12/2023)

Best Selling Most Reliable Down To Earth Vehicle In The Market, Low Maintenance, Good Fuel Efficency. Best Vehicle For Those Who Need A Transport To Run Errands, Or A Vehicle To Ferry Your Family And Love Ones Around. Trade In And High Loan Available. Hurry And Con...

Posted: 12-Aug-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till N.A 15-Dec-2008 1,497 cc SOLD 12/2028)

Rare, 1 Owner, Seldom Driven With Very Low Mileage! Cheapest In Market! No Repairs Needed! View To Believe!

Posted: 06-Oct-2021 Taos: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios



Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till \$13,500 \$6,380 /vr 15-Dec-2008 1.497 cc Sedan Available

12/2023)

2008 Toyota Vios, Excellent Condition With Good Fuel Consumption COE TIII 2023 Call 94870344 To The This Cheapest Vios In The Market, Look At My Other Listing Fpr Other Vehicles On Sale

Posted: 13-Sep-2021 Tags: 2008 Toyota Vios, Toyota Vios, Toyota, Vios

\$15,800 Toyota Vios 1.5A E (COE till \$7,500 /yr 12-Dec-2008 1,497 cc 172,000 km Available Sedan

PREMIUM AS

PRIMIUM AD

DIRECT OWNER

PREMIUM Ab

DA MUTMORE

DIRECT OWNER

DINECT OWNER

DATE OF ACCIDENT	26 1 00 101						
TIME OF ACCIDENT	26 / 08 / 21 °CC -						
LOCATION OF ACCIDENT	0830 (M. / PM						
EXACT PURPOSE USED AT TIME OF ACCIDENT	RKECPIE) AFTEK KJE EXIT.						
NAME OF OWNER	SCO CELVARDJU SURRAMANIAM.						
EMAIL Scotchhere 19	23 @GMail. com Office, MOBILE 9171 855						
NRIC	S71892866.						
CLAIM TYPE	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY						
FLEET POLICY:	YES / XO. ?						
INSURANCE CO.	CN TAIPING						
TYPE OF COVERAGE	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft						
POLICY NO.	OMPCSNA00154932002.						
NAME OF DRIVER	AS ABOVE / IF NO:						
NRIC	"						
DATE OF BIRTH	27 / 05 / 71						
ANY PASSENGER	YES / NO:						
NAME OF PASSENGER	- I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I						
GENDER OF PASSENGER	MALE / FEMALE						
OCCUPATION	Outdoor / Indoor						
DATE OF DRIVING FASS	04 / 02 / 2000						
GENDER	Male, / Female						
CONTACT NO.	Mobile: 4 Office: Home:						
EMAIL:	te						
ADDRESS	887C WOODLANDS DIR 50 #U9-605 SC73887).						
DOES DRIVER OWN OTHER VEHICLES?	O L If yes . Reg No. INSURER						
RELATIONSHIP	Employee / If No. Sec P.						
WEATHER CONDITION							
TOAD SURFACE	Other:  Pry / Wet / Other:						
NY INJURIES	No/II xed: Who? DRIVER.						
ONTACT NO.							
OLICE REPORT	No / If yes . Where?						
OTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVE	Offi TES: WIFE:						
EHICLE B NO.	SCH 204L. Any Passenger:						
AME ONTACT NO.							
EHICLE C NO.							
EHICLE D NO.	Any Passenger:						
EHICLE ENO.	Any Passenger:						
EHICLE FNO.	Any Passenger:						
NY WITNESS	Any Passenger :						
ITNESS CONTACT NO.							
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	YES / NO						
WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED? SCENE ACCIDENT PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES / MO						
**WORKSHOP:	YES / NO .						
octavorior.	REVOLUTION AUTOMOTIVE						
ve you been approach by unknown person	soliciting (s) /						
ering accident claims assistance?	YES/NO.						

## SKETCH PLAN

## **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

	6N	ME	574	160	STAU	מטח:	nmc-,	THE	VEHICL	FIN	FRON	T OF	ma	CAME
6	9	STOP	ANI	0	1 5	TO PRED	70	<i>u</i> .						
	OUT	OP	A	Sup	DEM	, THE	VFHI	((F	BEHIND	me	HIT	000	THE	12 +19,1
P	my	VFM	1666					Maaux				95 va. 0	or Kas	
					-1-10	des po	Part of	(21 15%) g (10 III)	n Legensen s	ing solu Militari	alizingle bi Sort, Hahi	n ekspiler Granosi	A TOLL	SALESTON SO HOND
		3 400 2						darcent.		The same				dine Pensa
						T-15	Ange	A Annual		Links	Sales e	at a sta	y A	
						19.44				MALL IN	epotial Stelley	Uneto -		
			N' II I			100	No. 1		THE SHAPE	16-76-CI	210/4/15	par vice		
									The second second	-board I	i i cercio	an estima	bolle	on protesso
								1000	The last of the la	- Jok	25,700		E e c	TO THE GLOBAL
											Circle 8	Maria Milana	nie de	- 0240
								arousa.	Janes at 1	THE STATE OF	ne wilson	Very, to the	are i	A to a State
									- VINC			en er er		
														1 1
													Yell.	PARK
													4.000	
														Three con

## Declaration

IWe declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time